E-News from the Town of Perdido Beach, AL *July* 5, 2016

Dear Members of the Perdido Beach Community,

Notice of Election of Municipal Officers

Notice is hereby given that on Tuesday, August 23, 2016, an election for the purpose of electing a Mayor and Town Council member for each of five (5) town council positions numbered Councilmember Place #1, Councilmember Place #2, Councilmember Place #3, Councilmember Place #4, Councilmember Place #5 for the Town of Perdido Beach, Alabama, will be held, and that all registered and qualified electors of the state, who resided therein for thirty (30) days or more immediately preceding the date of the election, and who are qualified to vote in the Town of Perdido Beach will be authorized to participate in the election

Notice of Council Meeting Dates

Second Monday of each Month.
Workshop 4:30/Council Meeting 6:00
Town Hall
Public Welcome

Next Regular Meeting Date: July 11th, 2016

Want to know the date and time for the next council or committee meeting?

View the Town of Perdido Beach Web Calendar HERE.

Or from the Town of Perdido Beach website.

Hurricane Season started June 1st.

HURRICANE EVACUATION RE-ENTRY PASSES ARE AVAILABLE AT TOWN HALL-MONDAY-FRIDAY 8:30-4:30.

RE-ENTRY PASSES ARE NOT RE-ISSUED ANNUALLY, UNLESS YOU NEED TO CHANGE YOUR VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION INFORMATION.

FOR MORE INFORMATION YOU MAY CALL (251) 962-2200

ENews

This ENews mailing is intended for Perdido Beach residents and/or property owners.

E-News will also be posted on our website.

Future U.S. Postal mailings may be limited or discontinued.

Encourage your Perdido Beach

friends and neighbors to sign up for ENews!

Please do not reply to this message. Replies to this email address are routed to an unmonitored mailbox.

For more information or to make comments, contact:

Lynn Thompson, Town Clerk

9212 CO RD 97

Perdido Beach, AL 36530

(251) 962-2200

clerk@townofperdidobeach.org